Consolidated Development District (CDD) 
Conceptual Design Plans 3 5 5

City Charter Section 9.06 3 2 8
Transportation Management Plan Special 
Use Permits 5 13 11

Total 77 137 113

Administative Approvals
Administrative Special Use Permits (SUP) 47 26 35

One hundred thirteen (113) regulatory 
cases were considered by the Planning 
Commission in FY  2022, with the 
Planning Commission meeting 12 
times. The number of cases for FYs 
2020,  2021 and  2022 are included in 
the table above for comparison.

All regulatory cases were either